SKATEKOOTEMNAY

Rank Competitor(s)

Megan Cousins
Sarah Cousins
Mackenzie Mayea
Alexandra Harrington
Julianne Beddie

Zoey Crockart

Tara Gleboff

Layne Corrigan
Hailey Gleboff
Jordan Singer
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Taylor Singer
Hannah Doerken
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Club

Castlegar Skating Club
Castlegar Skating Club
Elkford Figure Skating Club
Sparwood Skating Club
Columbia Valley Skating Club
Castlegar Skating Club
Castlegar Skating Club
Fernie Skating Club
Castlegar Skating Club
Castlegar Skating Club
Castlegar Skating Club
Kimberley Skating Club
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SKATECAMNADA

Sarah Lefebvre

Date:  10-Feb-2019

2019 Kootenay Region Championships

Creston & District Community Complex
February 8, 2019 to February 10, 2019

Silver Women (IN)

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

8:53:53AM

Category Result Summary

44.78
43.27
42.96
42.01
39.41
39.06
38.42
38.07
38.00
37.59
34.94
34.82

L2 Points
Q) 44.78
()] 43.27
©)] 42.96
4 42.01
(5) 39.41
(6) 39.06
(7) 38.42
(8) 38.07
©) 38.00
(10 37.59
(11) 34.94
(12) 34.82
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